
Trätäljaträffen 2024

Resultatlista

Precision A2
1 Johan Feldtmann Södra Dals PSF 265(2x)
2 Sara Vilagos Säffle Pk 246(3x)
3 Joakim Nystedt Säffle Pk 244(5x)
4 Ulf Öberg Storfors pk 226(1x)

Precision A3
1 Stefan Resare Storfors pk 270(5x) S
2 Armas Herjeskog Storfors pk 270(1x) S
3 Tommy Myren Charlottenbergs PK 269(4x) B
4 Anders Ståhl Arvika Pk 267(3x) B
5 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 266(5x)

Christian Granängen Arvika Pk DNS

Precision B2
1 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 269(4x)
2 Sara Vilagos Säffle Pk 262(2x)
3 Ulf Öberg Storfors pk 248(2x)

Precision B3
1 Stefan Resare Storfors pk 278(11x) S
2 Armas Herjeskog Storfors pk 277(5x) B
3 Christer Jern Trollhättans Pk 275(3x) B
4 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 273(5x) B
5 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 270(7x)
6 Susanne Svensson Arvika Pk 270(3x)
7 Anders Ståhl Arvika Pk 267(5x)
8 Liz-Marie Jern Trollhättans Pk 249(1x)

Precision C1
1 Jimmy Svensson Storfors pk 273(4x)

Precision C2
1 Pernilla Lander Nordin Säffle Pk 284(6x) S
2 Simon Lander Nordin Säffle Pk 276(4x) B
3 Petter Sundfeldt Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 268(2x)
4 Johan Feldtmann Södra Dals PSF 267(4x)
5 Joakim Nystedt Säffle Pk 264(2x)
6 Ulf Öberg Storfors pk 260(2x)
7 Anders Alegod Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 258(4x)

Precision C3
1 Per-Anders Lander Säffle Pk 288(10x) S
2 Susanne Svensson Arvika Pk 283(7x) S
3 Armas Herjeskog Storfors pk 280(5x) B
4 Stefan Resare Storfors pk 279(4x) B
5 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 276(4x) B
6 Anders Ståhl Arvika Pk 274(5x)
7 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 264(4x)

Christian Granängen Arvika Pk DNS
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Trätäljaträffen 2024 Resultatlista

Precision D3
1 Liz-Marie Jern Trollhättans Pk 254(2x)

Precision Vet Y
1 Christer Jern Trollhättans Pk 281(8x) B
2 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 271(5x)
3 Alf Sundfeldt Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 271(4x)
4 Tommy Myren Charlottenbergs PK 270(4x)
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Trätäljaträffen 2024 Resultatlista Lagtävlingen

Precision C
1 Säffle Pk Lag #1 848(20x)

Per-Anders Lander C3 288(10x)
Pernilla Lander Nordin C2 284(6x)
Simon Lander Nordin C2 276(4x)

2 Storfors pk Lag #1 832(13x)
Armas Herjeskog C3 280(5x)
Stefan Resare C3 279(4x)
Jimmy Svensson C1 273(4x)

3 Säffle Pistolskytteklubb Lag #2 797(10x)
Alf Sundfeldt Vet Y 271(4x)
Petter Sundfeldt C2 268(2x)
Anders Alegod C2 258(4x)

4 Arvika Pk Lag #1 557(12x)
Susanne Svensson C3 283(7x)
Anders Ståhl C3 274(5x)
Christian Granängen C3 (x)
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